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FIS Junior World Ski Championships

Starting lists

8.2.2021 18:17

Jury Information

Cource Information

Chief of Competetion:

Uotila Jyrki (FIN)

Name:

Sprint Course

FIS Technical Delegate: Mach Petr (CZE) Height Difference (HD): 19/ 35
TD Assistant: Fort Mathieu (FRA) Maximum Climb(MC): 19/ 35
National TD: PrykAxri Jussi (FIN) Total Climb(TC): 44 / 60

Jury Member:

Rantanen Mikko (FIN)

Race Secretary:

Kaipainen Marita (FIN)

Length of Lap:

1100 m/ 1400 m

Number of Laps:

1

Nro Fis-koodi

M20

3181408
3490315
3190553
3483523
3483279
3501819
3482992
3390258
3390264
3501976
3501871
3190607
3670210
3390268
3530998
3380050
3501842
3100462
3430324
3560162
3190593
3100438
3290771
3100409
3670212
3430326
3484079
3181489

Nimi

Qualification U20 Men Sprint Classic 1.4 km C

Niilo Moilanen
Jaume Pueyo
Gaspard Rousset
viktor zhul
Sergey Volkov
Truls Gisselman
vVladimir Rybkin

Maa/PiiriSynt.vuosiFis-Pisteet Lahtoaika

FIN
ESP
FRA
RUS
RUS
SWE
RUS

Karl Sebastian DremljugaEST

Anders Veerpalu
Edvin Anger

Emil Danielsson
Julien Arnaud

Didar Kassenov
Kaspar Paarson
Zanden Mcmullen
Marko Skender
George Ersson
Xavier Mckeever
Piotr Sobiczewski
Anze Gros

Antoine Hericher
Joe Davies
Alessandro Chiocchetti
Olivier Leveille
Iliyas Issabek
Sebastian Bryja
Saveliy Korostelev
Alexander Stahlberg

EST
SWE
SWE
FRA
KAZ
EST
USA
CRO
SWE
CAN
POL
SLO
FRA
CAN
ITA
CAN
KAZ
POL
RUS
FIN

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2003
2002

93.04
93.69

101.
103.
107.
113.
113.
115.
121.

122

132

140.
150.
154.
155.
155.
156.
157.
157.
158.
158.
163.
163.
167.
170.

36
10
43
57
57
57
75

.70
125.
130.
131.
.71

13
51
79

32
79
02
63
65
48
16
21
17
37
44
66
47
39

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

40:
40:
40:
:00
41:
41:

41

41
42

42

44

44
45

45

47

15
30
45

15
30

145
:00
42 :
42:

15
30

:45
43:
43:
43:
43:
:00
44
44

00
15
30
45

15
30

145
:00
45
45:
145
46:
46:
46:
46:
:00

15
30

00
15
30
45




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

3670234
3510644
3181422
3700122
3430325
3290792
3190614
3690142
3460056
3424892
3510713
3531047
3560169
3181491
3100454
3424534
3510710
3530982
3660169
3780070
3320234
3510671
3050378
3690129
3100500
3670231
3430336
3424893
3200912
3560164
3560174
3050357
3300688
3090136
3200933
3150791
3150748
3150764
3090130
3201012
3550225
3290827
3531058
3690145
3350013
3200927
3424690
3690121
3490324
3520103
3290825
3150812
3550234
3220052
3520104
3780079
3110018
3300725

Temirlan Ramash
Nicola wigger
valtteri Pennanen
Denis Tilesch
Robert Bugara
Nicolo Cusini

Remi Bourdin
Oleksandr Lisohor
Florin Robert Dolhascu
Nikolai Holmboe
ITan Pittier
Michael Earnhart
Jost Mulej

Jussi Hyytiainen
Thomas Stephen
Lars Agnar Hjelmeset
Antonin Savary
will Koch

Mikita Buben
Edvinas Simonutis
Jinbok Lee
Cla-Ursin Nufer
Erik Engel

vitalii Kolupaiko
Gabriel Gledhill
Ramil Shamsutdinov
Lukasz Gazurek
Aleksander Holmboe
Korbinian Heiland
Bostjan Korosec
Izidor Karnicar
Philip wieser
Satoshi Kikuchi
Daniel Peshkov

Jan Stoelben

Simon Pavlasek
Jakub Strouhal
Tomas Lengyel
Aleksandar Ognyanov
Elias Keck

Lauris Kaparkalejs
Fabio Longo

Finn Sweet
volodymyr Aksiuta
Robin Frommelt
Jan-Friedrich Doerks
Jonas Vika

Ruslan Denysenko
Miquel Auladell
Abdullah Yilmaz
Elia Barp

Jachym Cenek

Edijs Eiduks

James Slimon
oguzhan Ayyildiz
Nerijus Dikas

Juan Luis Uberuaga
Kanta Sakai

KAZ
SUI
FIN
SVK
POL
ITA
FRA
UKR
ROU
NOR
SUI
USA
SLO
FIN
CAN
NOR
SUI
USA
BLR
LTU
KOR
SUI
AUT
UKR
GBR
KAZ
POL
NOR
GER
SLO
SLO
AUT
JPN
BUL
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
GER
LAT
ITA
USA
UKR
LIE
GER
NOR
UKR
ESP
TUR
ITA
SVK
LAT
GBR
TUR
LTU
CHI
JPN

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2004
2001
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002

172
172

202

221
222

224.

227

262

.22
.89
175.
178.
178.
183.
184.
186.
188.
194.
195.
195.
196.
199.
199.
.69
203.
204.
205.
205.
207.
207.
208.
213.
214.
220.
220.
.08
.41

96
52
92
99
22
66
92
78
01
95
16
09
31

97
74
37
81
20
63
41
23
02
22
33

08

.15
229.
231.
239.
240.
240.
244,
248.
254,
256.
257.
259.
260.
.19
263.
265.
267.
281.
284.
309.
323.
341.
377.
383.
397.
398.
404.
407.

38
88
19
06
18
70
58
53
29
44
68
15

21
10
87
65
37
60
17
53
69
54
99
80
21
31

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11

11:
11:

11
11

11:
11:

47 :
47 :

47

52

52

55

55

15
30

145
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
:00
52:
52:
145
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
:00
55:
55:
145
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
00:
00:
:00:
:01:
01:
01:

00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45

15
30

00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45

15
30

00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

3720029
3520094
3350012
3520083
3780096
3110024
3110019
3720030
3300669
3300790
3780098

Zolbayar oOtgonlkhagva
Yusuf Talay

Tobias Frommelt
Mehmet Turun

Ernest Tretjakov
Tomas Diaz

Nicolas Lazo

Ganbayar Bayarsaikhan
Kosei Kobayashi

Ikuya Takizawa
Kasparas Misiunas

MGL
TUR
LIE
TUR
LTU
CHI
CHI
MGL
JPN
JPN
LTU

2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2004
2004

409.51
411.15
412.61
447.75
589.75
633.52
700.14
864.73
89.33
111.55
0.00

11:

11

11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:

11

02

02

:00
:02:
02:
145
03:
:03:
03:
03:
04:
:04:

15
30

00
15
30
45
00
15



